
MULTNOMAH COUNTY 2002-2003
BUDGET WORK SESSIONS AND HEARINGS

**Cable Coverage**
Multnomah County 2002-2003 Budget Work Sessions and Hearings

Cable Channel 22 Available to East County Cable Subscribers Only
Cable Channels 29 and 30 Available to Countywide Cable Subscribers

Multnomah County Budget Tuesday Morning Work Sessions

Tue May 7 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Fri May 10 8:30 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun May 12 3:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Tue May 14 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Fri. May 17 8:30 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun May 19 3:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Tue May 21 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Fri May 24 8:30 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun May 26 3:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Tue May 28 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Fri May 31 8:30 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun June 2 3:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Tue June 4 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Fri June 7 8:30 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun June 9 3:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Tue June 11 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Fri June 14 8:30 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun June 16 3:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Multnomah County Budget Wednesday Morning Work Sessions

Wed May 8 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Sun May 12 5:30 PM Channel 29 - Replay
Tue May 14 2:00 PM Channel 30 - Replay

Wed May 15 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Sun May 19 5:30 PM Channel 29 - Replay
Tue May 21 2:00 PM Channel 30 - Replay
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Wed May 22 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Sun May 26 5:30 PM Channel 29 - Replay
Tue May 28 2:00 PM Channel 30 - Replay

Wed May 29 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Sun June 2 5:30 PM Channel 29 - Replay
Tue June 4 2:00 PM Channel 30 - Replay

Wed June 5 9:30 AM Channel 22 - LIVE
Sun June 9 5:30 PM Channel 29 - Replay
Tue June 11 2:00 PM Channel 30 - Replay

Multnomah County Tuesday Evening Budget Hearings

Tue May 14 6:00 PM Taped - PCC Cascade Campus Cafeteria
Fri May 17 11:00 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sat May 18 11:30 PM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun May 19 8:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Tue May 28 6:00 PM Taped - East County Building
Thu May 30 6:00 PM Channel 30 - Replay
Fri May 31 11:00 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sun June 2 8:00 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Tue June 11 6:00 PM Channel 29 - LIVE - Multnomah Building
Wed June 12 6:30 PM Channel 30 - Replay
Fri June 14 11:00 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sat June 15 6:30 PM Channel 29 - Replay

Multnomah County Thursday Board Meetings

Thursdays 9:30 AM Channel 30 - LIVE - Multnomah Building
Fridays 11:00 PM Channel 30 - Replay
Saturdays 10:00 AM Channel 30 - Replay
Sundays 11:00 AM Channel 30 - Replay

**Produced through Multnomah Community Television**
(503) 491-7636, ext. 333 for further info

or: http://www.mctv.org  
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